
Campaign Naming Opportunities

Naming Opportunity Total Investment

Exterior Entry Brass Plaques

Entry Plaque to Obria Suite

Entry Plaque to Pediatric Suite

Elevator

Thrive Classroom

Baby Boutique

Waiting Room | 2 Available

Obria Ultrasound Room | 1 Available

Obria Exam Room | 10 Available

Lab / Nurses Station

Receptionist Area

Pregnancy Consultation Room | 4 Available

Pediatric Exam Room | 5 Available

Volunteer Room

Nurses Office

Empowered Office

Exchange Office

Fatherhood Office

Outdoor Planters | 2 Available 

Childcare Area

In Honor/Memory wall plaques | 15 Available

$1,000,000

$750,000

$750,000

$500,000

$250,000

$100,000

$50,000

$25,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$5,000

$1,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

REACH More
CARE More

A Campaign for Obria Medical Clinics Gwinnett

Claimed


