

Campaign Naming Opportunities

Naming Opportunity	Total Investment	Claimed
Exterior Entry Brass Plaques	\$1,000,000	⊘ ⊘ ● ●
Entry Plaque to Obria Suite	\$750,000	
Entry Plaque to Pediatric Suite	\$750,000	
Elevator	\$500,000	
Thrive Classroom	\$250,000	
Baby Boutique	\$100,000	
Waiting Room 2 Available	\$50,000	
Obria Ultrasound Room 1 Available	\$25,000	
Obria Exam Room 10 Available	\$25,000	
Lab / Nurses Station	\$15,000	
Receptionist Area	\$10,000	
Pregnancy Consultation Room 4 Available	\$10,000	
Pediatric Exam Room 5 Available	\$10,000	
Volunteer Room	\$10,000	
Nurses Office	\$5,000	
Empowered Office	\$5,000	
Exchange Office	\$5,000	
Fatherhood Office	\$5,000	
Outdoor Planters 2 Available	\$5,000	
Childcare Area	\$5,000	
In Honor/Memory wall plaques 15 Available	e \$1,000	